% of Pre-Offer Equity

Share Capital held

Directors

1.  Hari Om Rai   180,335,560 33.32

2.  Sunil Bhalla   113,561,488 20.99

3.  Vishal Sehgal 88,417,408 16.34

4. Shailendra Nath Rai 46,984,112 8.68

Key Managerial Personnel

1. Mr. Sunil Raina 679,200 0.13

2. Mr. Asitava Bose 4 Negligible#

3. Mr. Sourabh Singh Raghuvanshi 4 Negligible#

4. Mr. Mugdh Rajit 4 Negligible#

#Less than 0.01%.

8. Major Shareholders

(a) Set forth below are details of Shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up share capital of our

Company as on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus (including the maximum number of

Equity Shares that any such Shareholder will be entitled to upon conversion of any convertible

instrument or exercise of any option held by such Shareholder).

Sr.

No.

Shareholder Number of Equity

Shares held

Percentage of

pre-Offer

Equity Share

capital

Number of

Equity Shares

held on a fully

diluted basis*

Percentage

of pre-Offer

equity share

capital on a

fully diluted

basis*

1.  Hari Om Rai   180,335,560 33.32 180,335,560 31.20

2.  Sunil Bhalla   113,561,488 20.99 113,561,488 19.65

3.  Vishal Sehgal 88,417,408 16.34 88,417,408 15.30

4.  Shailendra Nath

Rai

46,984,112 8.68 46,984,112 8.13

5.  Shibani Sehgal 29,042,880 5.37 29,042,880 5.03

6.  Clipper Global

S.A.

27,888,492 5.15 27,888,492 4.83

7.  Sojo Infotel

Private Limited

13,770,156 2.54 13,770,156 2.38

8.  Tapperware

Kitchenware

Private Limited

11,163,276 2.06 11,163,276 1.93

9.  Lava Employee

Welfare Trust

6,108,808 1.13 6,108,808 1.06

10.  UNIC Memory  4 Negligible 11,274,812 1.95

 Total  517,272,184 95.59 528,546,992 91.46
* Assuming conversion of Series A Preference Shares and Series B Preference Shares into a maximum of 16,643,640 Equity

Shares in aggregate and exercise of 20,147,360 vested options.
 UNIC Memory holds an aggregate 324,172 Series B Preference Shares which will be converted into 11,274,808 Equity

Shares in aggregate, prior to the filing of the Red Herring Prospectus with the RoC, in accordance with the terms and

conditions of the UNIC SSHA.

(b) Set forth below are details of Shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up share capital of our

99

Company as on ten days prior to the filing of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus (including the